Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

September 2020

Date Day Number of admissions
Sep. 1 Tue. 669
Sep. 2 Wed. 827
Sep. 3 Thu. 674
Sep. 4 Fri. 1, 369
Sep. b Sat. 9, 158
Sep. 6 Sun. 8,712
Sep. 7 Mon. 1, 107
Sep. 8 Tue. 1,295
Sep. 9 Wed. 1,201
Sep. 10 Thu. 1,305
Sep. 11 Fri. 1, 285
Sep. 12 Sat. 7,584
Sep. 13 Sun. 6, 660
Sep. 14 Mon. 907
Sep. 15 Tue. 746
Sep. 16 Wed. 974
Sep. 17 Thu. 936
Sep. 18 Fri. 1,324
Sep. 19 Sat. 8, 316
Sep. 20 Sun. h, 482
Sep. 21 Mon. 1, 069
Sep. 22 Tue. 1,303
Sep. 23 Wed. 1,132
Sep. 24 Thu. 1,263
Sep. 25 Fri. 1,162
Sep. 26 Sat. 4, 649
Sep. 27 Sun. 1, 360
Sep. 28 Mon. 295
Sep. 29 Tue. 2,029
Sep. 30 Wed. 650

Total

19, 443




